
 

 

PEWAUKEE PUBLIC LIBRARY 

2024 HOURS OF OPERATION 
 

MONDAY – THURSDAY 9 AM – 8 PM 

FRIDAY 9 AM – 5 PM 

SATURDAY 9 AM – 4 PM 

SUMMER SATURDAY 9 AM – 1 PM (JUNE 1st THROUGH AUGUST 24th) 
 
 

2024 Holiday Closures  

HOLIDAY DAY DATE NOTES 

New Year’s Day  Monday January 1  

Spring Staff 
Development Day 

Friday May 3  

Memorial Day 
Weekend 

Saturday May 25  

Memorial Day Monday May 27  

Independence Day  Thursday July 4  

Labor Day Weekend Saturday August 31  

Labor Day Monday September 2  

Day Before 
Thanksgiving 

Wednesday November 27 
Close early 

at 6 pm 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 28  

Thanksgiving Friday November 29  

Christmas Eve Tuesday December 24  

Christmas Day Wednesday December 25  

New Year’s Eve Tuesday December 31  

New Year’s Day Wednesday January 1, 2025  


